Dermatology/
Plastic Surgery Lighting
When precision counts, count on Burton.
Dermatology/
Plastic Surgery Lighting
Burton proudly stands behind the reliability of its lighting products with an industry-leading 5-year limited warranty.*
Focusable light with shadow-free positioning provides precise illumination.
With extended, no-drift arms, Burton lights are reliable and easy to maneuver. High-intensity white light and true color

Find additional light products and
accessories at burtonmedical.com
Ordering Information
AIM LED
ALEDFL AIM LED Floor Stand
ALEDSC AIM LED Single Ceiling Mount
ALEDDC AIM LED Double Ceiling Mount
ALEDW AIM LED Wall Mount
AIM HI LED
ALED070FL ALED070 Floor Stand
ALED070SC ALED070 Single Ceiling
ALED070DC ALED070 Dual Ceiling
ALED070W ALED070 Wall
ALED100FL ALED100 Floor Stand
ALED100SC ALED100 Single Ceiling
ALED100DC ALED100 Dual Ceiling
ALED100W ALED100 Wall
OUTPATIENT LED
OPLEDFL Outpatient LED Floor Stand
OPLEDSC Outpatient LED Single Ceiling Mount
OPLEDDC Outpatient LED Double Ceiling Mount